III Campeonato de Karting da Venteira

Karting da Venteira Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 07-03-2010 09:35 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:10.618 +2.755 10:16:23.319 1 1:23.500 +13.101 10:10:04.543
(2) Pedro Santos 7 1:14.727 +6.864 10:17:38.046 2 1:24.710 +14.311 10:11:29.253
1 1:13.495 +8.837 10:10:19.146 8 1:10.727 +2.864 10:18:48.773 3 1:28.880 +18.481 10:12:58.133
1:10.557 +5.899 10:11:29.703 9 1:12.765 +4.902 10:20:01.538 4 1:27.169 +16.770 10:14:25.302
3 1:07.583 +2.925 10:12:37.286 10 1:08.667 +0.804 10:21:10.205 5 1:25.147 +14.748 10:15:50.449
4 1:08.084 +3.426 10:13:45.370 11 1:07.863 | - 10:22:18.068 6 1:16.940 +6.541 10:17:07.389
5 1:09.617 +4.959 10:14:54.987 12 1:08.774 +0.911 10:23:26.842 7 1:15.798 +5.399 10:18:23.187
6 1:07.969 +3.311 10:16:02.956 13 1:11.420 +3.557 10:24:38.262 8 1:14.929 +4.530 10:19:38.116
7 1:08.048 +3.390 10:17:11.004 9 1:19.778 +9.379 10:20:57.894
8 1:08.300 +3.642 10:18:19.304 (9) Rui Mendes 10 1:11.638 +1.239 10:22:09.532
9 1:05.450 +0.792 10:19:24.754 1 1:34.106 +26.005 10:10:12.069 11 1:11.745 +1.346 10:23:21.277
10 1:10.178 +5.520 10:20:34.932 2 1:30.138 +22.037 10:11:42.207 12 1:10.399 - 10:24:31.676
11 1:12.146 +7.488 10:21:47.078 3 1:17.609 +9.508 10:12:59.816
12 1:05.310 +0.652 10:22:52.388 4 1:23.177 +15.076 10:14:22.993 (14) Emanuel Dinis
13 1:04.658 - 10:23:57.046 5 1:15.215 +7.114 10:15:38.208 1 1:31.917 +19.985 10:10:13.662
6 1:14.266 +6.165 10:16:52.474 2 1:30.356 +18.424 10:11:44.018
(15) Nelson Macedo 7 1:12.829 +4.728 10:18:05.303 3 1:19.262 +7.330 10:13:03.280
1 1:15.670 +10.453 10:10:35.481 8 1:13.793 +5.692 10:19:19.096 4 49.200 -22.732 10:13:52.480
1:12.083 +6.866 10:11:47.564 9 1:11.018 +2.917 10:20:30.114 5 2:45.973 +1:34.041 10:16:38.453
3 1:13.880 +8.663 10:13:01.444 10 1:09.571 +1.470 10:21:39.685 6 1:14.277 +2.345 10:17:52.730
4 1:24.033 +18.816 10:14:25.477 1 1:08.961 +0.860 10:22:48.646 7 1:12,528 +0.596 10:19:05.258
5 1:13.164 +7.947 10:15:38.641 12 1:08.101 | - 10:23:56.747 8 1:17.810 +5.878 10:20:23.068
6 1:11.777 +6.560 10:16:50.418 9 1:11.932 - 10:21:35.000
7 1:09.205 +3.988 10:17:59.623 (3) Eduardo Coelho 10 1:14.152 +2.220 10:22:49.152
8 1:07.617 +2.400 10:19:07.240 1 1:18.052 +9.466 10:10:23.334 11 1:14.883 +2.951 10:24:04.035
9 1:16.525 +11.308 10:20:23.765 2 1:16.074 +7.488 10:11:39.408
10 1:11.675 +6.458  10:21:35.440 3 1:17.391 +8.805  10:12:56.799 (6) Valdemar Lopes
11 1:07.714 +2.497 10:22:43.154 4 1:14.331 +5.745 10:14:11.130 1 1:25.342 +13.312 10:10:40.419
12 1:05.217 | _ 10:23:48.371 5 1:15.349 +6.763 10:15:26.479 2 1:19.651 +7.621 10:12:00.070
6 1:17.846 +9.260 10:16:44.325 3 1:24.255 +12.225 10:13:24.325
(5) Alfredo Tavares 7 1:11.765 +3.179 10:17:56.090 4 1:19.662 +7.632 10:14:43.987
1 1:17.043 +11.375  10:10:15.477 8 1:10.648 +2.062 10:19:06.738 5 1:20.510 +8.480 10:16:04.497
2 1:13.902 +8.234 10:11:29.379 9 1:14.468 +5.882 10:20:21.206 6 1:13.029 +0.999 10:17:17.526
3 1:16.576 +10.908 10:12:45.955 10 1:12.913 +4.327 10:21:34.119 7 1:17.967 +5.937 10:18:35.493
4 1:25.445 +19.777  10:14:11.400 1 1:10.061 +1.475  10:22:44.180 8 1:16.023 +3.993  10:19:51.516
5 1:11.090 +5.422 10:15:22.490 12 1:08.586 | - 10:23:52.766 9 1:14.524 +2.494 10:21:06.040
6 1:07.757 +2.089 10:16:30.247 10 1:12.443 +0.413 10:22:18.483
7 1:08.283 +2.615 10:17:38.530 (8) Rui Sequeira 11 [ 1:12.030 - 10:23:30.513
8 1:10.054 +4.386 10:18:48.584 1 1:23.987 +14.961 10:10:19.847 12 1:12.887 +0.857 10:24:43.400
9 1:07.953 +2.285 10:19:56.537 2 1:17.220 +8.194 10:11:37.067
10 1:07.642 +1.974 10:21:04.179 3 1:28.571 +19.545 10:13:05.638 (11) Fernando Bastos
11 1:05.668 - 10:22:09.847 4 1:16.103 +7.077 10:14:21.741 1 1:28.320 +15.209 10:10:08.992
12 1:06.625 +0.957 10:23:16.472 5 1:15.235 +6.209 10:15:36.976 2 1:22.074 +8.963 10:11:31.066
13 1:06.575 +0.907 10:24:23.047 6 1:14.684 +5.658 10:16:51.660 3 1:28.132 +15.021 10:12:59.198
7 1:13.059 +4.033 10:18:04.719 4 1:30.843 +17.732 10:14:30.041
(1) Antonio Caneira 8 1:13.676 +4.650 10:19:18.395 5 1:18.771 +5.660 10:15:48.812
1 1:17.218 +10.525 10:10:29.493 9 1:16.370 +7.344 10:20:34.765 6 1:24.160 +11.049 10:17:12.972
2 1:15.831 +9.138 10:11:45.324 10 1:10.836 +1.810 10:21:45.601 7 1:28.784 +15.673 10:18:41.756
3 1:14.649 +7.956 10:12:59.973 1 1:16.343 +7.317 10:23:01.944 8 1:18.646 +5.535 10:20:00.402
4 1:12.581 +5.888  10:14:12.554 12 1:09.026 | - 10:24:10.970 9 1:16.350 +3.239  10:21:16.752
5 1:13.104 +6.411 10:15:25.658 10 1:13.111 - 10:22:29.863
6 1:10.156 +3.463 10:16:35.814 (10) Rui Marques 11 1:13.959 +0.848 10:23:43.822
7 1:09.997 +3.304 10:17:45.811 1 1:19.806 +9.981 10:10:52.384
8 1:09.874 +3.181 10:18:55.685 2 1:16.966 +7.141 10:12:09.350 (16) Diogo Constante
9 1:10.325 +3.632 10:20:06.010 3 1:15.470 +5.645 10:13:24.820 1 1:22.886 +7.558 10:13:23.860
10 1:08.732 +2.039 10:21:14.742 4 1:15.811 +5.986 10:14:40.631 2 1:31.715 +16.387 10:14:55.575
11 1:07.404 +0.711 10:22:22.146 5 1:14.989 +5.164 10:15:55.620 3 1:21.192 +5.864 10:16:16.767
12 1:06.693 - 10:23:28.839 6 1:12.117 +2.292 10:17:07.737 4 1:21.249 +5.921 10:17:38.016
13 1:06.811 +0.118 10:24:35.650 7 1:13.360 +3.535 10:18:21.097 5 1:17.484 +2.156 10:18:55.500
8 1:12.048 +2.223 10:19:33.145 6 1:18.570 +3.242 10:20:14.070
(12) Nuno Oliveira 9 1:11.608 +1.783 10:20:44.753 7 1:18.305 +2.977 10:21:32.375
1 1:25.865 +18.002 10:10:09.471 10 1:10.878 +1.053 10:21:55.631 8 1:15.328 - 10:22:47.703
2 1:19.687 +11.824  10:11:29.158 11 1:09.825 | - 10:23:05.456 9 1:42.160 +26.832  10:24:29.863
3 1:13.613 +5.750 10:12:42.771 12 1:15.858 +6.033 10:24:21.314
4 1:13.630 +5.767 10:13:56.401 (7) Hugo Batista
5 1:16.300 +8.437 10:15:12.701 (4) Henrigue Coelho 1 1:50.488 +28.952 10:10:26.539
Printed: 07-03-2010 16:27:49 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Pedro Vieira www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



III Campeonato de Karting da Venteira

Karting da Venteira Euroindy 0,910 Km .
Treinos 07-03-2010 09:35 . . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:30.909 +9.373 10:11:57.448
3 1:28.163 +6.627 10:13:25.611
4 1:28.455 +6.919 10:14:54.066
5 1:25.136 +3.600 10:16:19.202
6 1:23.438 +1.902 10:17:42.640
7 1:26.752 +5.216 10:19:09.392
8 1:25.028 +3.492 10:20:34.420
9 1:25.282 +3.746 10:21:59.702
10 1:25.180 +3.644 10:23:24.882
11 1:21.536 - 10:24:46.418
(13) Sergio Ramos
1 1:49.057 +21.998 10:10:47.076
2 1:39.708 +12.649 10:12:26.784
3 1:40.203 +13.144 10:14:06.987
4 1:35.220 +8.161 10:15:42.207
5 1:30.536 +3.477 10:17:12.743
6 1:33.158 +6.099 10:18:45.901
7 1:31.463 +4.404 10:20:17.364
8 1:29.956 +2.897 10:21:47.320
9 1:27.059 - 10:23:14.379
10 1:31.290 +4.231 10:24:45.669
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